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Abbotsford & Mission 

Rental Listings   

 Monday, November 20th, 2023 - Monday, November 27th, 2023   

  

Drop by our Centre Of Hope located at 34081 Gladys Ave, Abbotsford, BC 

Or https://www.centreofhope.net    

Emergency Homeless  

Shelter   

604 852 9305 extension 108   
   

shelter@salvationarmy.ca    

Outreach    604 852 9305  extension 136  

604 852 9305  extension 196  

 cindy.sale@salvationarmy.ca    

Family Services    604 852 9305 extension 199   randy.clayton@salvationarmy.ca  

Case Planning    
   

604 852 9305 extension 198   

604 852 9305 extension 193   

robyn.smith@salvationarmy.ca    

 debbie.buckles@salvationarmy.ca   

   

   

Staff from the Salvation Army have compiled this list for your benefit. We have tried to make it as accurate as 

possible. Please use your own discretion when using this list (and please be mindful of potential scams and 

other possible fraudulent activities associated with the provided postings). We are not responsible for the 

condition of rental units as these listings are compiled from public internet resources. The postings contained in   

these listing are for rentals marked at $3,000.00 and below. The postings contained in this listing are not 

corrected for grammar or content.    

https://www.centreofhope.net/
https://www.centreofhope.net/
https://www.centreofhope.net/
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 Basements:  

$900 / 1br - Single Bedroom Basement for Rent (Abbotsford) 
Welcome to our cozy single-bedroom basement located in Abbotsford Downtown. This well-

maintained unit offers comfortable living with convenient amenities nearby. 

Details: Location: Abbotsford Downtown, Bedrooms: 1 bedroom, Bathroom: 1 bathroom 

Kitchen: Fully equipped kitchen, Utilities: Included in the rent, Internet: Not included (tenant's 

responsibility), Parking: Off-street parking available, Pets: Not allowed 

Smoking/Drugs: Not permitted, Furniture: Unfurnished, Monthly Rent: $900 

Damage Deposit: $450, Availability: Available Now. 

2cf7bd541a523752af996801f21e36cf@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,000 Bachelor Suite (Abbotsford) 
Above ground Bachelor Suite for rent. Perfect for a working individual. All utilities included except 

for internet and cable. No laundry and no pets. (778) 808-1338 

$1,395 / 1br - Suite with Covered Patio! (Abbotsford) 
Pets: Small Pet with Approval, No smoking, Utilities: Tenant to Pay 20% 

Available: December 1st, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, This is a great suite! Bright and spacious! Living space with heated 

floors and a cozy gas fireplace. Fully equipped kitchen with plenty of cabinet space. Full bath with 

bathtub, large bedroom with walk in closet. Laundry room with space for storage. 

Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 

$1,400 / 1br - 1 bedroom above ground suite (Abbotsford) 
Large one bedroom above ground suite for rent from Dec 15. Close to transit, gas station 

Laundromat and grocery store. No pets and no smoking on the site. (778) 808-1338 

$1,500 / 2br - 700ft2 - New two bedroom basement suite in Central 
Abby (Abbotsford) 
I am looking to rent out my newer 2 bedroom basement suite in central Abbotsford . All 

utilities/Wi-Fi are included in the rent. -2 minutes away from the Clearbrook freeway on ramp, 

near Abbotsford Hospital, Mill-Lake and UFV -Stainless Steel appliances, Luxury in-floor heating, 

mailto:2cf7bd541a523752af996801f21e36cf@hous.craigslist.org
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Washer/dryer/dishwasher included -1 year lease agreement required, Employer reference/ Past 

landlord reference required, Cat's are okay and Non-Smokers only*** 

311f260def2e3d30887e56503f2f9801@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - @@@ Bright, fully renovated, above ground, 2 bedroom, 1 bath 
900± sq ft basemen (Abbotsford Southwest) 
Bright, fully renovated, above ground, 2 bedroom, 1 bath 900± sq ft basement suite. New stainless 
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

responsibility), Parking: Off-street parking available, Pets: Not allowed 

Smoking/Drugs: Not permitted, Furniture: Unfurnished, Monthly Rent: $1800, Availability: From 

December 1st. 

mailto:062c44e3d767363ba620b0af48ccd591@hous.craigslist.org
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290f88ceb2ef3708bb776665427ccfd7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 2br - *2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Bsmt* (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement with 1 bathroom available December 1st for rent in a private neighborhood. 

2 street parking spots or driveway, Yard space, Private entrance, Internet,Water, Electricity, gas 

included, No smoking indoors, Long term only, 5 minutes from centre of town and major highways 

Please call 778-549-4398 for more details. 

$1,800 / 2br - 560ft2 - 2 Bed 1 Bathroom Ground Level Suite for 
Rent (Aldergrove) 
2 Bedroom, 1 bathroom (with tub) ground level basement suite for rent. 

New carpets, recently updated, clean, and close to shopping and all amenities in a family-friendly 

neighborhood, Shared laundry, $1800/month plus 25% utilities, No pets, no smoking/vaping etc. 

Available immediately. 

3a2a3565e32e398f9763392f1a8c4c85@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,200 / 2br - 1951ft2 - Eagle Mountain > Available for Rent 2 Bedroom 
Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
Availability for 2 Bedroom Basement Suite for October 2023 starting from $1,500.00/mth. 

Seeking for individuals and or professionals to rent out this beautiful space. Eagle Mountain is 

situated and near a range of exciting activities and attractions, including hiking trails, Ledgeview 

Golf Course. outdoor recreation and exploring Abbotsford's shopping centers, dining options, and 

cultural venues is just a short drive away. 

f5f851fcd39f367fafa0306dea1dddc8@hous.craigslist.org 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,300 / 1br - Utilities Included-Cozy Trailer (Abbotsford) 
Pets: w/Approval, No smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, book your appointment online: 

https://showmojo.com/a468bb00ff/l 

Looking for a cozy, comfortable trailer in the country-look no further! This home comes with in 

mailto:290f88ceb2ef3708bb776665427ccfd7@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:3a2a3565e32e398f9763392f1a8c4c85@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f5f851fcd39f367fafa0306dea1dddc8@hous.craigslist.org
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suite laundry, 2 parking spots and utilities included. Please call Ace Property Management at 604-

853-2718- Ext-1, 604.210.3992 

$1,375 / 1br - 619ft2 - Central Location at Bourquin Place (Abbotsford) 
Situated near one of the few remaining five-cornered intersections in the Lower Mainland, 

Bourquin Place is a convenient and affordable location for anyone working in the central Fraser 

Valley or attending University of the Fraser Valley (UFV). Kitchens feature light wood cabinetry and 

white appliances with a mixture of carpet and lino flooring in the units. Washers and dryers are 

located in our laundry room and cost $3 per load. Every unit has in-suite storage and storage 

lockers are available. 

1d499272e4d0373499d696a3bf05eb54@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 2br - Beautiful Suite in Great Location (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, No Pets Please, No smoking, Utilities: Not Included 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. This stylish and spacious basement suite is waiting for you! It offers 

two bedrooms, one bath and in-suite laundry. The heart of this suite is the incredible kitchen and 

living area that offers an open, inviting, setting. 604.210.3992 

$1,675 / 2br - TOP FLOOR CORNER UNIT (ABBOTSFORD) 
Large 2 bedroom, 1 bath, comes with fridge, stove, dishwasher, new washer and dryer. Eating area 

in kitchen, unit has its own hot water tank. Deck runs the width of unit facing north, one parking 

space. Close to all amenities shopping, schools, restaurants, bus route. Good credit and 
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